AQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES AQUA-ME.AE
STAINLESS STEEL
PREFILTERS
Stainless steel pre-filters made entirely of grade 304 or
316 stainless steel for resistance against corrosion.
PUMP & COUNTER CURRENT 02/18
Technical features
Dimensions

CONNECTIONS PRESSURE
ATE
OUTER CASING
DIMENSIONS
INSIDE BASKET
DIMENSIONS FLOW
RATE
m3/h
PKG  WEIGHT
kg
VOLUME
m3INLET/
OUTLET
DRAIN
OUTLET A B C D E Ø h hole
PF-250304-DN50 TF DN 50 1/2” 8 315 495 751 603 375 220 330 6 mm 80 1 17.5 0.033
PF-250316-DN50 TF DN 50 1/2” 8 315 495 751 603 375 220 330 6 mm 80 1 17.5 0.033
PF-250304-DN65 TF DN 65 1/2” 8 315 495 751 603 375 220 330 6 mm 100 1 19 0.033
PF-250316-DN65 TF DN 65 1/2” 8 315 495 751 603 375 220 330 6 mm 100 1 19 0.033
PF-292304-80 TF DN 80 1/2” 3 290 565 674 701 450 250 330 6 mm 130 1 23.5 0.045
PF-292316-80 TF DN 80 1/2” 3 290 565 674 701 450 250 330 6 mm 130 1 23.5 0.045
PF-292304-100 TF DN 100 1/2” 3 290 565 674 701 450 250 330 6 mm 160 1 24 0.045
PF-292316-100 TF DN 100 1/2” 3 290 565 674 701 450 250 330 6 mm 160 1 24 0.045
PF-292304-125 TF DN 125 1/2” 3 290 565 674 701 450 250 330 6 mm 180 1 25.5 0.045
PF-292316-125 TF DN 125 1/2” 3 290 565 674 701 450 250 330 6 mm 180 1 25.5 0.045
PF-350304-150TF DN 150 1/2” 3 300 600 777 825 520 320 400 6 mm 200 1 37.5 0.08
PF-350316-150 TF DN 150 1/2” 3 300 600 777 825 520 320 400 6 mm 200 1 37.5 0.08
PF-350304-200 TF DN 200 1/2” 3 300 600 777 825 520 320 400 6 mm 220 1 49 0.082
PF-350316-200 TF DN 200 1/2” 3 300 600 777 825 520 320 400 6 mm 220 1 49 0.082
PF-350304-250 TF DN 250 1/2” 3 300 720 927 975 550 320 400 6 mm 250 1 60.5 0.104
PF-350316-250 TF DN 250 1/2” 3 300 720 927 975 550 320 400 6 mm 250 1 60.5 0.104
Load Losses
A
Q
UA